With every purchase of glassware, receive a
 FREE PlasmaCAL ICP-AES/MS, 125 ml, 1000 µg/ml standard*
Perkin Elmer - Plasma 1000 & 2000
                         Glassware
FREE!
Torches & Accessories
Provide an exact match for OEM Glassware
Offer a complete product line
 Save shipping cost
Available in-stock and ready-to-ship
 *Contact SCP SCIENCE for more details.
Torch Tube, Type II, Demountable
Quartz Injector, 1.2 mm
Quartz Injector, 1.6 mm
Injector Support Adapter w/ O-Rings
O-Ring Adapter Kit for N058-2248 Support
Quartz Bonnet (pk/2)
Purge Extension Window, UV
Catalog #Cross Ref.Description
N058-0528
N068-1631
O047-3292
N058-2248
N058-0539
N058-2235
N058-1497
020-050-063
020-050-182
020-050-183
020-051-312
020-051-303
020-050-066
020-050-213
Spray Chambers & Accessories
Scott, Glass
Cyclonic
Cyclonic, Water Cooled
Catalog #Cross Ref.Description
---
---
---
020-051-115
020-051-116
020-051-117
020-050-063
020-051-116
Noordermeer
General (A3), concentric, 25-40 psi, 2.5-3.5ml/min
Hi-Solids (C1), concentric, 25-40 psi, 0.7-1.4ml/min
Hi-Solids (CO.5), concentric, 41-60 psi, 0.30.6ml/min
Hi-Solids (C3), concentric, 25-40 psi, 2.5-3.5ml/min
Low Flow (K3), concentric, 25-40 psi, 2.3-4.0ml/min
Teflon Mira Mist, concentric, 35-45 psi, 0.2-2.5ml/min
Peek Mira Mist, concentric, 45 psi, 0.2-2.5ml/min
Catalog #Cross Ref.Description
        ---
0047-2020
0047-2022
N810-2012
N810-2011
N068-1574
        ---
N077-5330
020-060-602
020-060-002
020-060-003
020-060-004
020-060-007
020-060-009
020-060-306
020-060-308
Orange/Red, 0.0075", PVC, 2-stops, 12/pak
Black/Black, 0.030", PVC, 2-stops, 12/pak
Red/Red, 0.045", PVC, 2-stops, 12/pak
Black/White, 0.125", PVC, 2-stops, 12/pak
Black/Black, 0.030", PVC, 3-stops, 12/pak
White/White, 0.040", PVC, 3-stops, 12/pak
Red/Red, 0.045", PVC, 3-stops, 12/pak
Purple/Purple, 0.080", PVC, 3-stops, 12/pak
Yellow/Blue/Yellow, 0.060", PVC, 3-stops, 12/pak
Black/White/Black, 0.125", PVC, 3-stops, 12/pak
Black/Black, 0.030", Solvent Flex, 2-stops, 12/pak
Red/Red, 0.045", Solvent Flex, 2-stops, 12/pak
White/White, 0.040", Solvent Flex, 3-stops, 12/pak
Black/Black, 0.030", Silicon, 2-stops, 6/pak
Red/Red, 0.045", Silicon, 2-stops, 6/pak
Black/Black, 0.030", Viton, 2-stops, 12/pak
Perkin Elmer Mixing Kit, PVC, 3-stops, Orange/Orange:Orange/Green, 4/pak
Perkin Elmer Sciex Mixing Kit, PVC, 2-stops, Black/Black:Orange/Red, 4/pak
Catalog #Cross Ref.Description
N069-5476
0990-8587
N068-0375
N812-2012
B050-6058
B050-6742
B019-3160
B019-9034
B019-3161
B050-8310
0047-3550
N068-0376
B050-7692
0047-3552
N069-1595
0990-8587
       ---
       ---
020-030-002
020-030-007
020-030-010
020-030-021
020-033-007
020-033-009
020-033-010
020-033-015
020-033-019
020-033-021
020-030-107
020-030-110
020-033-109
020-030-207
020-030-210
020-030-307
020-049-602
020-049-603
Providing Innovative Solutions
Nebulizers
Peristaltic Pump Tubing*
Canada / International
Tel.: (800) 361-6820 / (514) 457-0701
Fax: (800) 253-5549 / (514) 457-4499
USA
Tel.: (800) 361-6820
Fax: (800) 253-5549
Europe
Tel.: +33 (0)1 69 18 71 17
Fax: +33 (0)1 60 92 05 67
For more information or to place an order, please contact your
SCP SCIENCE Sales Representative or distributor.
to Analytical Chemists
* For a complete list, please contact SCP SCIENCE
MK-MKG003-PE12-1.0-E
020-060-002